930005968
930006009
930005969
930006015
930005961
930005964
930006001
930005986
930006006
930005995
930005996
930005972
930006005
930005992
930006019
930005983
930005990
930005966
930005959
930005957
930006003
930005978
930005970
930005967
930006008
930005985
930005997
930005981
930005979
930006014
930005999
930005958
930006010
930005962
930006004
930005989
930005993
930006020
930006011
930005982
930005984
930005991
930005998
930006016
930006012
930005987
930005965
930006018
930005988
930006000
930005975
930005971
930005973
930006013
930006007
930005974
930005963

"""3 CS""" CALVILLO'S CLEANING.COMPANY
2 & 3 ELECTRIC INC
AAA ROOFING BY GENE, INC

AMERICAN IRONWORKS MANUFACTURING, INC.

ANAHEIM HILLS ELECTRIC
B4UCLAIMLLC

BARRON ROOFING

BUSKE CONSTRUCTION
CANTEEN VENDING SERVICES
CHUCK E. CHEESE'S

CHUCK E. CHEESE'S/MACHINES
CLAUD CITY CONSTRUCTION, INC
CORNERSTONE SPECIAL INSPECTION INC
CRS COMMERCIAL

D/T BUILDERS DEVOLPER
DIAMOND 9 SPORTS

DIANA GONZALEZ

EJ ELECTRIC

ERBE CONSTRUCTION CO
ESTHETIC BEAUTY

GONZALEZ MASONRY INC

GRIT CONSTRUCTION

JUNIPER & MORGAN BREWING CO
KIRKBRIDE'S CONSTRUCTION & PAINTING
KIRRA CONSTRUCTION

KT ELECTRICAL

LEE & STIRES, INC

LEVINSONS WOODWORKING

LI JUN SHARPERSON

MIKE'S SMOKE SHOP

NAILOGY LAB

NATURE CARE SERVICES

NEW DIMENSION GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
NEXGEN SOLAR

OCHO PLUMBING

PACIFIC BREEZE LANDSCAPE, INC.
PEBBLE SPRING WATER
PLAYFUL PICNICS

POWER DRONE SERVICE

QUICK RESPONSE FIRE SERVICES
QUIKTURN INDUSTRIES LLC

RBIT

RED POINTE ROOFING, LP
SADLER ROOFING INC

SAFARIAN CONSTRUCTION
SIGNAL HILL CONSTRUCTION

SO CAL ANGLERS

SOLARRITE

SOLIRVINE LLC

STZ PRINTING

SUPERCUTS PLACENTIA
TAPADIA EYE CARE

TITAN SOLAR POWER CA

TLG PAVING COMPANY, INC.
TORRES EVERGREEN CORP
TREEIUM ENERGY INC

TSM TRANSPORT, INC

12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
7/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021

222 N PLACENTIA AVE APTD
441 BRADY AVE

2685 AVALON ST

12326 MONTAGUE ST

5602 AMBERDALE DR

312 MARYMONT AVE

1351 BALDWIN ST

710 S MYRTLE AVE

12640 KNOTT ST

2300 N ROSE DR

2300 N ROSE DR

6510 WHEATON ST

14101 SHORELINE DR UNIT B
2220 E CEDAR ST

1305 N KNOLLWOOD CIR
1850 N PLACENTIA AVE
28188 MOULTON PKWY # 2628
12408 SHOEMAKER AVE
3000 S CRODDY WAY

1410 N KRAEMER BLVD

4491 LOS SERRANOS BLVD
4853 PARK AVE

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 4
4591 CRESCENT AVE

228 AVENIDA FABRICANTE STE 200
150 S HARBOR BLVD # F

634 S PALMETTO AVE

661 SENECA ST

1360 N KRAEMER BLVD

644 W CHAPMAN AVE

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # B
3046 S ORANGE AVE

719 MONROE WAY

20905 QUAIL CIR

13152 PLEASANT ST# 5
15512 GRAHAM ST

1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 987
2135 TRAYNOR AVE

401 BARRY PL

31421 PASEO DIOSA

567 S MELROSE ST

287 E SANTA FE CT

1814 NNEVILLE ST

2369 N BATAVIA ST

5950 CANOGA AVE SUITE 540
2121 COVER ST

524 FIRESTONE LN

30262 CROWN VALLEY PKWY STE B464
31 TISBURY WAY

2041 BELFORD AVE

159 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1075 YORBA PL SUITE 205
525 W BASELINE RD

230 HELICOPTER CIR

1390 TEMPLE AVE

5352 LAUREL CANYON BLVD
528 N PLACENTIA AVE

PLACENTIA, CA 928704962
MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-2219
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2007
PACOIMA, CA 91331-2213
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5639
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1818

LA HABRA, CA 90631-3413
MONROVIA, CA 91016-3423
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3902
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1722
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1722
CHINO, CA 91710-1340

CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-5966
ONTARIO, CA 91761-8033
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-7505
WHITTIER, CA 90605-4123
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6305
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-3093
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-5552
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
CYPRESS, CA 90630-2152

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-7538
SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1343
ONTARIO, CA 91762-4123
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1629
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
SANTA ANA, CA 92707
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6931
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-2466
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1609
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2135
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3420

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-1842
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6305
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002
ORANGE, CA 92865-4216
ORANGE, CA 92865-2001
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-5011
LONG BEACH, CA 90807
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5240
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-2364
LADERA RANCH, CA 92694-0534
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1906
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152
MESA, AZ 852106013

CORONA, CA 92880-2531

LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2423
VALLEY VILLAGE, CA 916074921
PLACENTIA, CA 928704811

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(951) 823-0213
(818) 897-9000
(714) 3154251
(310) 291-8904
(714) 514-8769
(626) 318-9958
(800) 237-9834
(972) 258-5481
(972) 258-5481

(213) 364-7760
(951) 681-6000

(714) 488-9706
(949) 942-7085
(526) 884-2844
(714) 2411220
(714) 215-8391
(909) 214-5671

(657) 258-0083

(949) 3619110
(213) 2842883
(909) 983-9557
(714) 2729507
(714) 8835777

(714) 444-1903
(714) 492-5929
(714) 993-2011
(714) 860-0234
(714) 3790744

(714) 660-7025
(714) 345-5370
(949) 412-7196
(800) 784-5419
(562) 316-8266
(714) 685-0010
(949) 675-5095

(562) 424-1210
(949) 324-3590

(714)743-1617
(714) 528-1620
(714) 912-7002
(626) 391-7341
(951) 735-7200
(562) 433-8223
(855) 828-8733
(714) 488-4009



930005980
930005960
930006002
930006017

VADER AIR INC

VALDEZ UNDERGROUND

VISUAL ARTSMITH, LLC

WILLIAM BROTHERS BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION

6/30/2022
6/30/2022
12/31/2021
6/30/2022

550 PATRICE PL SUITE F
18375 STALLION LN

1500 SPRUCE ST UNIT F
15720 VENTURA BLVD # 616

GARDENA, CA 90248-4231
BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-3142
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7431
ENCINO, CA 91436-2914

Active
Active
Active
Active

(866) 374-5099
(909) 820-0224

(800) 789-8359



