

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005968	****3 CS**** CALVILLO'S CLEANING COMPANY	12/31/2021	222 N PLACENTIA AVE APT D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4962	Active	
930006009	2 & 3 ELECTRIC INC	6/30/2022	441 BRADY AVE	MONTEBELLO, CA 90640-2219	Active	
930005969	AAA ROOFING BY GENE, INC	6/30/2022	2685 AVALON ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2007	Active	(951) 823-0213
930006015	AMERICAN IRONWORKS MANUFACTURING, INC.	6/30/2022	12326 MONTAGUE ST	PACOIMA, CA 91331-2213	Active	(818) 897-9000
930005961	ANAHEIM HILLS ELECTRIC	6/30/2022	5602 AMBERDALE DR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5639	Active	(714) 315-4251
930005964	B4UCLAIM LLC	12/31/2021	312 MARYMONT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1818	Active	(310) 291-8904
930006001	BARRON ROOFING	6/30/2022	1351 BALDWIN ST	LA HABRA, CA 90631-3413	Active	(714) 514-8769
930005986	BUSKE CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	710 S MYRTLE AVE	MONROVIA, CA 91016-3423	Active	(626) 318-9958
930006006	CANTEEN VENDING SERVICES	12/31/2021	12640 KNOTT ST	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-3902	Active	(800) 237-9834
930005995	CHUCK E. CHEESE'S	12/31/2021	2300 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1722	Active	(972) 258-5481
930005996	CHUCK E. CHEESE'S/MACHINES	12/31/2021	2300 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1722	Active	(972) 258-5481
930005972	CLAUD CITY CONSTRUCTION, INC	6/30/2022	6510 WHEATON ST	CHINO, CA 91710-1340	Active	
930006005	CORNERSTONE SPECIAL INSPECTION INC	6/30/2022	14101 SHORELINE DR UNIT B	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-5966	Active	(213) 364-7760
930005992	CRS COMMERCIAL	6/30/2022	2220 E CEDAR ST	ONTARIO, CA 91761-8033	Active	(951) 681-6000
930006019	D/T BUILDERS DEVOLPER	7/31/2022	1305 N KNOLLWOOD CIR	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-1312	Active	
930005983	DIAMOND 9 SPORTS	12/31/2021	1850 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	Active	(714) 488-9706
930005990	DIANA GONZALEZ	12/31/2021	28188 MOULTON PKWY # 2628	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-7505	Active	(949) 942-7085
930005966	EJ ELECTRIC	6/30/2022	12408 SHOEMAKER AVE	WHITTIER, CA 90605-4123	Active	(526) 884-2844
930005959	ERBE CONSTRUCTION CO	6/30/2022	3000 S CRODDY WAY	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-6305	Active	(714) 241-1220
930005957	ESTHETIC BEAUTY	12/31/2021	1410 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	(714) 215-8391
930006003	GONZALEZ MASONRY INC	6/30/2022	4491 LOS SERRANOS BLVD	CHINO HILLS, CA 91709-3093	Active	(909) 214-5671
930005978	GRIT CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	4853 PARK AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-5552	Active	
930005970	JUNIPER & MORGAN BREWING CO	12/31/2021	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE 4	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Active	(657) 258-0083
930005967	KIRKBRIDE'S CONSTRUCTION & PAINTING	6/30/2022	4591 CRESCENT AVE	CYPRESS, CA 90630-2152	Active	
930006008	KIRRA CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	228 AVENIDA FABRICANTE STE 200	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-7538	Active	(949) 361-9110
930005985	KT ELECTRICAL	6/30/2022	150 S HARBOR BLVD # F	SANTA ANA, CA 92704-1343	Active	(213) 284-2883
930005997	LEE & STIRES, INC	6/30/2022	634 S PALMETTO AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91762-4123	Active	(909) 983-9557
930005981	LEVINSON'S WOODWORKING	12/31/2021	661 SENECA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1629	Active	(714) 272-9507
930005979	LI JUN SHARPERSON	12/31/2021	1360 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	Active	(714) 883-5777
930006014	MIKE'S SMOKE SHOP	12/31/2021	644 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5705	Active	
930005999	NAILOGY LAB	12/31/2021	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD # B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	Active	
930005958	NATURE CARE SERVICES	6/30/2022	3046 S ORANGE AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92707	Active	(714) 444-1903
930006010	NEW DIMENSION GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	719 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(714) 492-5929
930005962	NEXGEN SOLAR	6/30/2022	20905 QUAIL CIR	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-6931	Active	(714) 993-2011
930006004	OCHO PLUMBING	6/30/2022	13152 PLEASANT ST # 5	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-2466	Active	(714) 860-0234
930005989	PACIFIC BREEZE LANDSCAPE, INC.	6/30/2022	15512 GRAHAM ST	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92649-1609	Active	(714) 379-0744
930005993	PEBBLE SPRING WATER	12/31/2021	1400 N KRAEMER BLVD # 987	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9000	Active	
930006020	PLAYFUL PICNICS	12/31/2021	2135 TRAYNOR AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2135	Active	(714) 660-7025
930006011	POWER DRONE SERVICE	12/31/2021	401 BARRY PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3420	Active	(714) 345-5370
930005982	QUICK RESPONSE FIRE SERVICES	6/30/2022	31421 PASEO DIOSA	SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675-1842	Active	(949) 412-7196
930005984	QUIKTURN INDUSTRIES LLC	12/31/2021	567 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6305	Active	(800) 784-5419
930005991	RBIT	12/31/2021	287 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002	Active	(562) 316-8266
930005998	RED POINTE ROOFING, LP	6/30/2022	1814 N NEVILLE ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-4216	Active	(714) 685-0010
930006016	SADLER ROOFING INC	6/30/2022	2369 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-2001	Active	(949) 675-5095
930006012	SAFARIAN CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	5950 CANOGA AVE SUITE 540	WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367-5011	Active	
930005987	SIGNAL HILL CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	2121 COVER ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90807	Active	(562) 424-1210
930005965	SO CAL ANGLERS	12/31/2021	524 FIRESTONE LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5240	Active	
930006018	SOLARRITE	6/30/2022	30262 CROWN VALLEY PKWY STE B464	LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-2364	Active	(949) 324-3590
930005988	SOLIRVINE LLC	6/30/2022	31 TISBURY WAY	LADERA RANCH, CA 92694-0534	Active	
930006000	STZ PRINTING	12/31/2021	2041 BELFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1906	Active	(714) 743-1617
930005975	SUPERCUTS PLACENTIA	12/31/2021	159 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3328	Active	(714) 528-1620
930005971	TAPADIA EYE CARE	6/30/2022	1075 YORBA PL SUITE 205	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3152	Active	(714) 912-7002
930005973	TITAN SOLAR POWER CA	6/30/2022	525 W BASELINE RD	MESA, AZ 85210-6013	Active	(626) 391-7341
930006013	TLG PAVING COMPANY, INC.	6/30/2022	230 HELICOPTER CIR	CORONA, CA 92880-2531	Active	(951) 735-7200
930006007	TORRES EVERGREEN CORP	6/30/2022	1390 TEMPLE AVE	LONG BEACH, CA 90804-2423	Active	(562) 433-8223
930005974	TREEIUM ENERGY INC	6/30/2022	5352 LAUREL CANYON BLVD	VALLEY VILLAGE, CA 91607-4921	Active	(855) 828-8733
930005963	TSM TRANSPORT, INC	12/31/2021	528 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4811	Active	(714) 488-4009

930005980	VADER AIR INC	6/30/2022	550 PATRICE PL SUITE F	GARDENA, CA 90248-4231	Active	(866) 374-5099
930005960	VALDEZ UNDERGROUND	6/30/2022	18375 STALLION LN	BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316-3142	Active	(909) 820-0224
930006002	VISUAL ARTSMITH, LLC	12/31/2021	1500 SPRUCE ST UNIT F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7431	Active	
930006017	WILLIAM BROTHERS BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION	6/30/2022	15720 VENTURA BLVD # 616	ENCINO, CA 91436-2914	Active	(800) 789-8359